
 

 

Micro Baseball 

League 
 

Fields are located at Burning Bush Park (1313 Burning Bush Lane, Mt. Prospect) 

Practice days are highlighted         * Parents vs. Kids Game* 
Team listed first in Blue Jersey. Team listed second in Red Jersey. 

Date Field 1  

   5:45pm             7:00pm 

Field 2 

5:45pm              7:00pm 

Mon    June 3 1 and 2 4 and 5 3 6 

Wed   June 5 3 and 2 6 and 5 1 4 

Mon    June 10 1 vs 3 4 vs 6 2 5 

Wed   June 12 2 vs 1 5 vs 4 3 6 

Mon    June 17 3 vs 2 6 vs 5 1 4 

Wed   June 19 3 vs 1 6 vs 4 2 5 

Mon    June 24 1 vs 2 4 vs 5 3 6 

Wed   June 26 3 vs 2 6 vs 5 1 4 

Mon   July 1 1 vs 3 4 vs 6 2 5 

Wed   July 3 No Games/Practice 

Mon    July 8 2 vs 1 5 vs 4 3 6 

Wed   July 10 2 vs 3 5 vs 6 1 4 

 

Teams and Division 

T-Ball      Rookie Ball  

1. Phillies  3. Cubs    4. Yankees  6. Royals 

2. Dodgers       5. Guardians    

              

 

 

Questions? Contact Josh Mulholland at 847.463.3709 or email jmulholland@rtpd.org. 

 


